WATTSTOPPER®
SENSORS
Description
The CU-250 Ultrasonic Multi-way Vacancy Sensor provides
automatic lighting shutoff for a variety of applications including
those with multiple switch locations. It is engineered to comply
with specific provisions of California’s Title 24-2013 energy code.

Controls & Coverage
Product Controls Coverage Pattern
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Description Voltage Load Rating Coverage
CU-250-W White Ultrasonic Multi-way
Wall Switch Vacancy
Sensor
120 VAC, 60 Hz 0-600W incandescent,
LED, fluorescent, CFL,
MLV, ELV lighting or 1/6
hp motor
180°, max. 600 ft2 (56m2)
CU-250-I Ivory
CU-250-LA Lt. Almond
CU-250-A Almond
CU-250-B Black
Order wall plate separately.
Up to four multi-location sensors may be connected together.
For details on connecting RH-253s for multi-location control, see
the RH-253 cut sheet.